Population by occupation, industry, current activity status, sex, age and place of usual residence, 2011

SUM (current Employed
activity status)
SUM SUM (industry) 37965 25700
(occupation)  Agriculture, forestry and fishing 2451 2335
Mining and quarrying 76 71
Manufacturing 3111 2843
Electricity, gas and steam supply 158 153
Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities 132 120
Construction 1833 1741
Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles 3319 3150
Transportation and storage 2358 2272
Accommodation and food service activities 660 600
Information and communication 722 696
Financial and insurance activities 794 768
Real estate activities 19 18
Professional, scientific and technical activities 744 729
Administrative and support service activities 296 273
Public administration and defence; compulsory social security 2075 2010
Education 1797 1755
Human health and social work activities 4931 4787
Arts, entertainment and recreation 326 309
Other service activities 424 415
Activities of households as employers producing for own use 9 9
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies 3 3
Activities unknown 891 643
Not economically active 10836 .
Managers SUM (industry) 1558 1519
Agriculture, forestry and fishing 97 96
Mining and quarrying 13 12
Manufacturing 236 228
Electricity, gas and steam supply 15 15
Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities 5 4
Construction 93 92
Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles 205 199
Transportation and storage 94 92
Accommodation and food service activities 25 24
Information and communication 65 63
Financial and insurance activities 65 64
Real estate activities . .
Professional, scientific and technical activities 32 32
Administrative and support service activities 19 18
Public administration and defence; compulsory social security 273 264
Education 100 100
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ecomomically
active, other
reasons

2191

643 2191



Professionals

Technicians
and associate
professionals

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

164
14
41

4390
43

13
63
24
316
220
359

294
1412
1448

103

58

13
4189
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31
192
54
13
98
292
1089
44
174
214
12
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24
410

16
363

162
13
40

4296

13
61
21
308
216
354

292
1377
1419

101

58

11
4090
759
31
183
52
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43
164
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12
174
21
402

16
356

94

35
29
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Clerical
support
workers

Service and
sales workers

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

89
39

84

1922
32

119
12

69
309
316

34

73
247

96
51
331
53
72
41
40

14

5370
106

100

41
1664
121
307
27

36
202
78
2380
45

86
38

80

1810
27

114
12

63
296
289

31

69
229

94
50
316
50
72
38
40

5068
100
90

41
1562
108
2717
26

28
200
77
2281
41

13
27

18

100
13
30

97



Skilled
agricultural,
forestry and
fishery
workers

Craft and
related trades
workers

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

206

40

1286
1239

18
11
12

2232
14
543
43
1087
316
65
21
28
40
13

20

200

20

1202
1163

=)

2127
10
514
43
1040
301
64
20
28
39
13

20

20

83
75

105
29
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Plant and
machine
operators, and
assemblers

Elementary
occupations

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use

22
2185
23
1390

48
121
59
441

49

17

2453
173
308

16
49
215
274
138
180
18
22
21
126
300
125
403
14
11

2015
22

1258

45
110
58
426

2222
159
236

13
42
196
253
125
155
18
22

19
119
281
122
397

10

10

170

132

15

230
14

72

18
21
13
25
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Armed forces
occupations

Not reported

Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies
Activities unknown

Not economically active

SUM (industry)

Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities
Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security
Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use
Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies

46

22

22

1522
179

95
137
70
64
28
17

142

71
15

31

20

20

1331
179

95
137
70
64
28
17

142

71
15

106

85



Not employed

Activities unknown 665
Not economically active .
SUM (industry) 10836
Agriculture, forestry and fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and steam supply

Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage

Accommodation and food service activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical activities

Administrative and support service activities

Public administration and defence; compulsory social security

Education

Human health and social work activities

Arts, entertainment and recreation

Other service activities

Activities of households as employers producing for own use

Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies

Activities unknown .
Not economically active 10836

Population 15 years and older 11. November 2011
Source: Census 2011
Units: Persons 15 years and older
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