Population by occupation, industry, current activity status, sex, age and place of usual residence, 2011

		SUM (current activity status)	Employed	Unemployed, have worked previously	Unemployed, never worked	Not ecomomically active, retired	Not ecomomically active, was a student	Not ecomomically active, looking after home or family	Not ecomomically active, other reasons
SUM	SUM (industry)	37965	25700	1338	91	5646	2356	643	2191
(occupation)	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	2451	2335	115					
	Mining and quarrying	76	71	5					
	Manufacturing	3111	2843	268					
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	158	153	5					
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	132	120	12					
	Construction	1833	1741	91					
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles		3150	167					
	Transportation and storage	2358	2272	86					••
	Accommodation and food service activities	660	600	60					••
	Information and communication	722	696	26					
	Financial and insurance activities	794	768	26					
	Real estate activities	19	18						
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	744	729	15					
	Administrative and support service activities	296	273	23					
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	2075	2010	65					
	Education	1797	1755	42					
	Human health and social work activities	4931	4787	142		••		••	••
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	326	309	17					••
	Other service activities	424	415	9		••		••	••
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use	9	9						
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies	3	3	162					
	Activities unknown	891 10836	643	163	85		2256	643	2101
M	Not economically active SUM (industry)	1558	1519	39		5646	2356		2191
Managers	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	1338	96						••
	Mining and quarrying	13	12		••	••	••	••	••
	Manufacturing	236	228	8					
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	15	15			••			••
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	5	4	••		••	••	••	••
	Construction	93	92				••	••	••
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles		199	6					
	Transportation and storage	94	92						
	Accommodation and food service activities	25	24				••		
	Information and communication	65	63						
	Financial and insurance activities	65	64						
	Real estate activities			••			••	••	••
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	32	32				••		
	Administrative and support service activities	19	18						
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	273	264	9					
	Education	100	100						

	Human health and social work activities	164	162						
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	14	13						
	Other service activities	41	40						
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use								••
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies			**	••	••	••	••	••
	Activities unknown			••		••		••	••
	Not economically active		••	••		••			••
D., f.,	, and the second	4390		 94		••		••	
Professionals	SUM (industry) Agriculture, forestry and fishing	4390	4296	94		••			••
				••		••			••
	Mining and quarrying	5	5						••
	Manufacturing	43	41	••		••			
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	9	9	**	••	••	••	••	••
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities								••
	Construction	13	13			••			
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	63	61	••		••		••	••
	Transportation and storage	24	21	3		••	••		
	Accommodation and food service activities								
	Information and communication	316	308	8					
	Financial and insurance activities	220	216	4		••			
	Real estate activities			**		••			
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	359	354	5					
	Administrative and support service activities	7	7						
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	294	292						
	Education	1412	1377	35		••			
	Human health and social work activities	1448	1419	29		••			
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	103	101						
	Other service activities	58	58						
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use								
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
	Activities unknown	13	11						
	Not economically active				••	••	••	••	••
Technicians	SUM (industry)	4189	4090	99		••		••	••
and associate	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	771	759	12	••	••	••	••	
	Mining and quarrying	31	31		••	••		••	••
professionals		192	183	 9	••	••		••	
	Manufacturing	54			••	**	••	••	••
	Electricity, gas and steam supply		52			••			••
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	13	12						••
	Construction	98	90	8	••	••		••	••
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	292	283	9					••
	Transportation and storage	1089	1077	12					
	Accommodation and food service activities	44	43			••			
	Information and communication	174	164	10		••	••	••	••
	Financial and insurance activities	214	211	3					
	Real estate activities	12	12						
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	180	174	6					
	Administrative and support service activities	24	21	3					
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	410	402	8					
	Education	16	16						
	Human health and social work activities	363	356	7					

	Arts, entertainment and recreation	89	86	3					
	Other service activities	39	38						
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use								
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies				••				
	Activities unknown	84	80	4	••				
	Not economically active								
Clerical	SUM (industry)	1922	1810	112					
support	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	32	27	5					
workers	Mining and quarrying				··				
	Manufacturing	119	114	5					
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	12	12						
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	7	7						
	Construction	69	63	6					
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	309	296	13					
	Transportation and storage	316	289	27					
	Accommodation and food service activities	34	31	3					
	Information and communication	73	69	4					
	Financial and insurance activities	247	229	18					
	Real estate activities	3	3						
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	96	94						
	Administrative and support service activities	51	50						
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	331	316	15					
	Education	53	50	3					
	Human health and social work activities	72	72				••		
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	41	38	3		••	••	• •	
	Other service activities	40	40			••	••	••	
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use			••	••	••	••	••	
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
	Activities unknown	 14	 7	 7				• •	
	Not economically active			•	••	••	••	••	
Service and	SUM (industry)	5370	 5068	 298	 4	••	••	••	
sales workers	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	106	100	6	-		••	••	
Sales Workers	Mining and quarrying				**	**	••	••	••
	Manufacturing	100	90	 10					••
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	4	4			••			
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	•					**	• •	••
	Construction	 41	 41				••	••	••
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	1664	1562	 100			••	••	
	Transportation and storage	121	108	13		••		••	
	Accommodation and food service activities	307	277	30			••	••	••
	Information and communication	27	26		••	••	••	••	••
	Financial and insurance activities	9	9				••	••	
	Real estate activities				••	••	••	••	
	Professional, scientific and technical activities						••		
	Administrative and support service activities	36	28	 8		••	••	••	
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	202						••	••
	Education	202 78	200 77					••	••
	Human health and social work activities	2380	2281	 97			••	••	••
		2380 45	2281 41	97 4					••
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	43	41	4	••		••	••	••

	Other service activities	206	200	6					
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use								
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
	Activities unknown	40	20	20		••			
	Not economically active					••			
Skilled	SUM (industry)	1286	1202	83					
agricultural,	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	1239	1163	75					
forestry and	Mining and quarrying								
fishery	Manufacturing	••				··			
workers	Electricity, gas and steam supply								
WOIRCIS	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities								
	Construction								
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles					··			
	Transportation and storage								
	Accommodation and food service activities								
	Information and communication	••	··				••	••	
	Financial and insurance activities								
	Real estate activities						••	••	
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	18	18	••			••		
	Administrative and support service activities	11	9	••	••	••	••	••	
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	12	7	 5	••	••	••	••	
	Education		,				••		••
	Human health and social work activities	••		••	••		••	••	
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	••	••				••	••	
	Other service activities	••	••				••	••	••
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use	••	••				••		••
		••							••
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies Activities unknown	••							••
		••					••	••	••
G 6 1	Not economically active		2127	105	••	••			••
Craft and	SUM (industry)	2232	2127	105		••	••		••
related trades	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	5	4			••	••		••
workers	Mining and quarrying	14	10	4	••				
	Manufacturing	543	514	29	••	••	••		
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	43	43	••	••	••	••	••	••
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	3	3		••	••	••	••	
	Construction	1087	1040	47	••	••	••	••	
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	316	301	15	••	••	••	••	••
	Transportation and storage	65	64	••	••	••	••	••	••
	Accommodation and food service activities								••
	Information and communication	21	20						
	Financial and insurance activities	••				••			••
	Real estate activities								
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	28	28						
	Administrative and support service activities	5	5						
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	40	39		••				
	Education	3	3		••				
	Human health and social work activities	13	13		••				
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	3	3		••		••		
	Other service activities	20	20				••		

	Activities of households as employers producing for own use	••							
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
	Activities unknown	22	16	6		••			
	Not economically active			••					
Plant and	SUM (industry)	2185	2015	170		••			
machine	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	23	22						
operators, and		7	7	••					
assemblers	Manufacturing	1390	1258	132					
ussemorers	Electricity, gas and steam supply	3	3						
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	48	45	3					
	Construction	121	110	11					
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	59	58						••
	Transportation and storage	441	426	 15	••	••	••		••
	Accommodation and food service activities	5	5		••	••	••	••	
	Information and communication	3		••	••	**	••	••	••
	Financial and insurance activities	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	
	Real estate activities	••	••	••	••	**	••	••	
		••	••	••	••	••		••	
	Professional, scientific and technical activities		 7			••			••
	Administrative and support service activities	8	,	••		••			••
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	49	47						••
	Education			••		••	••		
	Human health and social work activities	17	16	••		••	••	••	
	Arts, entertainment and recreation			••		••	••	••	
	Other service activities	8	8	••		••	••		
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use	••	••	**	••	••	••	••	••
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies		••	••	••	••	••	••	••
	Activities unknown	4				••			••
	Not economically active					••			••
Elementary	SUM (industry)	2453	2222	230		••			••
occupations	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	173	159	14					
	Mining and quarrying								
	Manufacturing	308	236	72		••	••		
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	16	13	3	••	••	••		
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	49	42	7		••			
	Construction	215	196	18	••	••	••		
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	274	253	21					
	Transportation and storage	138	125	13		••	••		
	Accommodation and food service activities	180	155	25					
	Information and communication	18	18						
	Financial and insurance activities	22	22						
	Real estate activities								
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	21	19						
	Administrative and support service activities	126	119	7					
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	300	281	19		••			
	Education	125	122	3					
	Human health and social work activities	403	397	6					
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	14	10	4					
	Other service activities	11	10	••					
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use	9	9	••					

	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
		 46	 31	 15	••	**	**	**	
	Activities unknown			15	••	••		••	
. 10	Not economically active					••	••	••	
Armed forces	SUM (industry)	22	20	••	••	••	••	••	
occupations	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	••	**	**	••	••	**	••	
	Mining and quarrying								
	Manufacturing			••		••	••	••	
	Electricity, gas and steam supply	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities								
	Construction								
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles								
	Transportation and storage		**	••		••	••	••	
	Accommodation and food service activities								
	Information and communication								
	Financial and insurance activities				••		••	••	
	Real estate activities			••			••	••	
	Professional, scientific and technical activities								
	Administrative and support service activities								
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	22	20						
	Education								
	Human health and social work activities			••				••	
	Arts, entertainment and recreation			••		••	••	••	
	Other service activities	••	••	••	••	••	**	••	
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use	••	••	••		••	••	••	••
	Activities of nouseholds as employers producing for own use Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies	••		••				••	••
	Activities of extratermonal organisations and bodies Activities unknown	••		••			••	••	••
			••	••		••		••	••
NT / 1	Not economically active	1522				••	••	••	••
Not reported	SUM (industry)	1522	1331	106	85			••	••
	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	3	3	••		••		••	••
	Mining and quarrying			••	••	••	••	••	
	Manufacturing	179	179	**	••	••	**	••	••
	Electricity, gas and steam supply			••			••		••
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities	5	5						
	Construction	95	95	••			••	••	
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	137	137	••			••	••	
	Transportation and storage	70	70	••	••	••	••	••	••
	Accommodation and food service activities	64	64						
	Information and communication	28	28						
	Financial and insurance activities	17	17						
	Real estate activities								
	Professional, scientific and technical activities	9	9						
	Administrative and support service activities	9	9						
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security	142	142						
	Education	9	9						
	Human health and social work activities	71	71						
	Arts, entertainment and recreation	15	15						
	Other service activities				••	••	••	••	
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use					••		••	
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
	ACTIVITIES OF EXTRACTITIONAL ORGANISATIONS AND DODIES								

	Activities unknown	665	474	106	85				
	Not economically active								
Not employed	SUM (industry)	10836				5646	2356	643	2191
	Agriculture, forestry and fishing								
	Mining and quarrying								
	Manufacturing								
	Electricity, gas and steam supply			••			••	••	
	Water supply; sewerage and waste management activities						••	••	
	Construction			••	••		••	••	
	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles			••	••		••	••	
	Transportation and storage			••	••		••	••	
	Accommodation and food service activities				••		••	••	
	Information and communication			••	••		••	••	
	Financial and insurance activities				••		••	••	
	Real estate activities			••	••		••	••	
	Professional, scientific and technical activities							••	
	Administrative and support service activities							••	
	Public administration and defence; compulsory social security							••	
	Education							••	
	Human health and social work activities								
	Arts, entertainment and recreation								
	Other service activities								
	Activities of households as employers producing for own use								
	Activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies								
	Activities unknown								
	Not economically active	10836				5646	2356	643	2191

Population 15 years and older 11. November 2011 Source: Census 2011 Units: Persons 15 years and older